Network Management
ROSA™ EM - Element Management System
Description
The ROSA™ Element Manager (EM) is specifically designed
to cost effectively monitor and control the transmission
network of headends, hub sites and HFC outside plants, and
transmitter sites. This unit manages the equipment that is co-
located on the site where the ROSA EM resides, whether this

ROSA EM - Element Management System
 7
Ordering Information - continued
Related Products
Cable Kits
For Scientific-Atlanta TNCS devices and RCDS devices, refer to the corresponding cable kits.
ROSA Network Management System Part Number
Components for ROSA Network Management System
Performance Logging Task V9529450
Performance Data Compression Task V9529652
Service Availability Reporting 7001733
SNMP Manager Runtime License (runs custom SNMP profile drivers) V9529615
SNMP Profile Manager (includes one SNMP Manager Runtime license) V9529616
Group-wise Equipment Manager V9529823
UDD Runtime License (runs custom Universal Device Drivers) V9529595
UDD Profile Manager (includes one UDD Runtime license) V9529610
Note: Reporting Component is part of the basic ROSA package
Copernicus MKIV ROSA Network Management Server
COPERNICUS ROSA Network Management Server 100-120/200-240 V AC Std
Standard SQL database (MSDE)